



Legislation Details

File #: 20-0516 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: CONSENT PURCHASE **Status:** PASSED

File created: 6/25/2020 **In control:** Finance

On agenda: 7/7/2020 **Final action:** 7/7/2020

Title: Motion Approving Change Order No. 5 for \$2,769,201 for the Addition of the North Observation Deck and Change Order No. 6 for \$5,101,060 for the Addition of the 27-Meter Dive Tower to the Aquatic Center Renovation Project - Hensel Phelps Construction Co. - \$7,870,261- (Commission District 2)

Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo #20-0516, 2. Exhibit 1 - Side by Side Comparison of Conceptual Renderings, 3. Exhibit 2 - Change Order No. 5 for the North Observation Deck, 4. Exhibit 3 - Change Order No. 6 for the 27- Meter Dive Tower

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/7/2020	1	City Commission Regular Meeting	APPROVED	Pass